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ISIN US2910111044
Symbol EMR
Exchange Vienna Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 53,424 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 93.37 EUR (100)
Ask (Ask size) 93.97 EUR (100)
Open 93.70 EUR
High 93.70 EUR
Low 93.70 EUR
Close (prev. day) 93.75 EUR
VWAP 99.3272 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Futures and Options

Related Futures -
Related Options =
PDF Downloads
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US2910111044-2024-09-19.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS2910111044
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2910111044&ID_NOTATION=344883436
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2910111044&ID_NOTATION=344883436
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408316
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=008c7940f52222f58ad7932218550d371d4155c99a564f68f9e5c10fb537ef95&idfile=61058&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61058%2F2024-09-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=dc999d2dea995d0a2&time=1726817042&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408076
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e0f5b655bdb281dcf6db1b2ec4e2fee264fe2e60fb5eba564f9d443a36413843&idfile=61051&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61051%2F2024-09-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8164ddb80b3d2c548&time=1726817042&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407846
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=05a6e2bf19845023120a1ea809c7fb6ac70efbbea399dee595a35d14acb30256&idfile=61047&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61047%2F2024-09-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=316e18dce6cdcbd23&time=1726817042&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7de5b7873dd9120d7e7bc5586b1bf21ec331e4bec489c906a8258b1cc9c30fee&idfile=61037&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61037%2F2024-09-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=452bafd682809b60d&time=1726817042&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=77393df7a6ef2711fc21e9999a6aadb20a7254ca7fb853ccad8f8d5393839158&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d27e325159164ea52&time=1726817042&tool=RSC
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Details
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Price
93.70 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.05% (-0.05)

ISIN US2910111044
Symbol EMR
Exchange Vienna Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 53,424 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 93.37 EUR (100)
Ask (Ask size) 93.97 EUR (100)
Open 93.70 EUR
High 93.70 EUR
Low 93.70 EUR
Close (prev. day) 93.75 EUR
VWAP 99.3272 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -9.02% +0.01% +13.61%
Perf (abs.) -9.30 +0.01 +11.23
Beta - - -
Volatility 21.82 22.76 24.34
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date
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Exchange [F] Date  Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/  09:05
09/19

Tradegate 2024/  08:06
09/19

Stuttgart 2024/  08:09
09/19

SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:35
06/28

NYSE 2024/  22:00

Price

93.70 EUR

93.28 EUR

93.34 EUR

64.57 CHF

103.68 USD

92.53 EUR (0)
92.76 EUR (0)

99.84 EUR (15

95.02 EUR (8

109.76 EUR (2024/07/30
84.82 EUR (2024/01/18
109.76 EUR (2024/07/30
(

)
)
)
)
)
79.14 EUR (2023/11/09)

Trading
volume (mio.)
0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

221.85

Number of
trades

1

37,652
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=344883436
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35373039
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20370
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588176
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=262136

EMERSON ELECTRIC CO.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09/18
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09/19

2024/
09/03

2024/
09/19
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09/19

2024/
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09/19
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08:01

08:01

08:06

19:15

17:44

08:10

08:08

93.32 EUR

104.58 USD

93.31 EUR

93.31 EUR

93.05 EUR

90.90 EUR

93.79 EUR

93.27 EUR

93.30 EUR

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20371
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116750564
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252063
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=142241982
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=262138
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210608
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210608
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906246
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906246
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323533
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20369
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EMERSON.

Contact Details

EMERSON ELECTRIC CO.

8000 West Florissant Avenue - 63136 St.

Louis
Telefon: +
Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

Emerson Electric Co. is a global technology and software company, which engages in the
provision of solutions. It operates through the following segments: Final Control,
Measurement and Analytical, Discrete Automation, Safety and Productivity, Intelligent
Devices, and Software and Control. The Final Control segment focuses on providing control,
isolation, shutoff, pressure relief, pressure safety valves, actuators, and regulators for
process and hybrid industries. The Measurement and Analytical segment involves the
instrumentation measuring the physical properties of liquids, gases, pressure, temperature,
level, flow, acoustics, corrosion, pH, conductivity, water quality, toxic gases, and flame. The
Discrete Automation segment includes solenoid, pneumatic, valve position indicators,
pneumatic cylinders and actuators, air preparation equipment, pressure and temperature
switches, electric linear motion solutions, programmable automation control systems and
software, electrical distribution equipment, and materials joining solutions. The Safety and
Productivity segment consists of pipe-working tools: pipe wrenches, pipe cutters, pipe
threading and roll grooving equipment, battery hydraulic tools for press connections, drain
cleaners, tubing tools and diagnostic systems, including sewer inspection cameras and
locating equipment. The Software and Control segment processes by collecting and
analyzing information from measurement devices in the plant and using that information to
adjust valves, pumps, motors, drives, and other control hardware. The company was
founded by Charles Meston and Alexander Meston on September 24, 1890, and is
headquartered in St. Louis, MO.
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